
WALO K;A.V.V.V. Interclub
Sint-Niklaas

zaterdag 31 mei 2014

KAVVV

100m vrouwen
1 g7749 Aerts Laura APSO 1998 13"93       6p
2 g2589 De Jonghe Romy ZWAT 1 1999 14"37       4p
3 g5969 D'Hooghe Jade WALO 1 2000 14"88       3p
4 g2771 De Smet Ruth WALO 2 1998 15"21       2p
5 g2997 Van Cleempoel Anke ZWAT 2 1998    15"68       1p

100m mannen
1 g5978 Van Damme Jannes WALO 1 2004 11"65      10p
2 g2425 Wuyts Jesse ACSS 1997 11"94        8p
3 g2712 Geuens Christophe AVI 1 1996 12"29        7p
4 g2418 De Witte Niels GAV 1993 12"58        6p
5 g2471 Thoen Stephen SAV 1990 12"87        5p
6 g1868 Verboven Sacha APSO 1997 13"65        4p
7 g1503 Van Damme Guy WALO 2 1964 13"84        3p
8 g2846 De Nocker Jari WALO 3 1997 14"71        2p
9 g2562 Everaerts Frank AVI 2 1959 15"54        1p

400m vrouwen
1 g5683 Christiaens Charlotte WALO 2 1998 1'05"75         6p
2 g4478 Loyens Suzanne APSO 2000 1'08"43         4p
3 g5289 Nauwelaers Anthe ZWAT 2 2000 1'10"50         3p
4 g7609 Dams Jessica ZWAT 1 1986 1'13"27         2p
5 g1971 Van Bogaert Inge WALO 1 1998 1'23"79         1p

400m mannen
1 7777 Kluskens Stijn WALO 1 1988 51"61     10p
2 8880 Eysackers Kevin ACSS 1988 53"83       8p
3 g1720 Verschaeren Pieter-Jan APSO 1997   55"12       7p
4 g2194 Michiels Robin WALO 3 1996 55"46       6p
5 8472 Willemen Tim AVI 1 1987 55"72       5p
6 g4185 Verbruggen Bart SAV 1990 57"29       4p
7 g2858 Jonckheere Simon GAV 1999     58"49       3p
8 g0279 Martens André WALO 2 1953 1'10"35       2p
9 4187 Hermans Jean AVI 2 1949 1'19"68       1p

800m vrouwen
1 g5684 Van Puyvelde Lobke WALO 2 2000 2'46"88      6p
2 g4419 Verbist Lotte APSO 2000 2'48"64      4p
3 g7387 D'Hondt Nancy WALO 1 1967 3'10"31      3p
4 g2589 De Jonghe Romy ZWAT 1 1999 3'15"75      2p
5 4395 Bakkers Joanna ZWAT 1943 4'11"35      1p

1500m mannen
1 g4185 Verbruggen Bart SAV 1990 4'28"64       10p
2 g6422 De Graeve Sander WALO 3 1998 4'33"21         8p
3 g6312 Rosseels Yannick ACSS 1999 4'36"11         7p
4 g5562 Brynaert Dirk WALO 1 1965 4'38"31         6p
5 g5186 Verschaeren Guy APSO 1967 4'50"34         5p
6 G7988 Vermeiren Stef GAV 1998 4'50"96         4p
7 g2564 Janssens de Varebeke Arnaud AVI 1 1998 5'15"28         3p
8 7832 Mistiaen Andre AVI 2 1958 5'30'24         2p
9 8781 Verplancke Herman WALO 1956 5'40"24         1p
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3000m mannen
1 8773 Coppens Bart WALO 1 1980 9'59"18       10p
2 7897 Martens Bert WALO 3 1979 10'42"09         8p
3 g2671 Bruggemans Marc SAV 1955 11'17"18         7p
4 g4107 Louviaux Jelle ACSS 1997 11'29"52         6p
5 g2143 Van Meirvenne Tony AVI 1 1962 11'32"28         5p
6 g0012 Hendrickx Werner APSO 1961 11'40"00         4p
7 g4243 Hebbinckuys Johan WALO 2 1962 11'50"02         3p
8 g6432 Van Den Buys Dieter GAV 1988 12'17"40         2p
9 g2016 Dal Bosco Jean AVI 2 1950 13'10"40         1p

3000m vrouwen
1 g7658 Van De Mergel Eva WALO 1 1989 11'25"69         6p
2 g2773 Van Hooste Malou WALO 2 2000 11'36"51         4p
3 g2607 Verboven Tamara APSO 1999 11'58"28         3p
4 7947 Caluwe Sonja ZWAT 1 1953 13'59"50         2p
5 9203 Moenssens Christel ZWAT 2 1963 18'08"89         1p

5000m mannen
1 g6476 Kinders Tommy WALO 1 1988 16'53"01       10p
2 g2230 Goderis Niels GAV 1993 17'01'40         8p
3 g2401 Roelandt Patrick WALO 2 1962 18'41"41         7p
4 g1922 Eykmans Glenn SAV 1995 19'25"19         6p
5 g2796 Wuyts Levin ACSS 2000 19'35"72         5p
6 g4019 Van De Pol Eddy APSO 1958 19'39"56         4p
7 g2567 Verwerft Marc AVI 1 1965 19'41"90         3p
8 g3542 De Maeyer Jan AVI 2 1968 21'13"66         2p
9 g1170 Reynaert Rudy WALO 1964 23'42"76         1p

kogel 4 kg  vrouwen
1 g6327 Daems Lotte ZWAT 1 2000 8m80     6p
2 g3647 Van Bogaert Patricia ZWAT 2 1964 7m78     4p
3 g5972 Van Houte Jana WALO 2 1998 7m33     3p
4 g4020 Verboven Mariska APSO 1990 7m12     2p
5 G1971 Van Bogaert Inge WALO 1 1998 4m00

kogel 7 kg  mannen
1 g7666 Reynaert Mathias WALO 1 1992 10m18      10p
2 g2627 Iguacel Christian AVI 1 1996 9m82        8p
3 g2815 Simons Stefan SAV 1991 9m63        7p
4 g2828 Van Den Bergh Wim ACSS 1979 9m58        6p
5 g3996 De Winter Thibaut GAV 1992 9m39        5p
6 g2608 Verboven Matthia APSO 1995 8m93        4p
7 7897 Martens Bert WALO 3 1979 7m22        3p
8 7832 Mistiaen Andre AVI 2 1958 6m30        2p
9 3760 Claessens Jozef WALO 2 1949 5m73        1p

verspringen mannen
1 g2627 Iguacel Christian AVI 1 1996 5m93        10p
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2 g2796 Wuyts Levin ACSS 2000 5m02          8p
3 g2194 Michiels Robin WALO 3 1996 4m91          7p
4 g2471 Thoen Stephen SAV 1990 4m91          6p
5 g2200 Van Damme Jorn WALO 1 1989 4m87          5p
6 g4675 De Cleermaecker Philippe APSO 1981 4m79          4p
7 g7988 Vermeiren Stef GAV 1998 4m61          3p
8 8784 Van Bogaert Bart WALO 2 1971 4m12          2p
9 g2562 Everaerts Frank AVI 2 1959 3m42          1p

verspringen vrouwen
1 g4604 Schadron Laura ZWAT 1 2000 4m24          6p
2 g2607 Verboven Tamara APSO 1999 4m17          4p
3 g5683 Christiaens Charlotte WALO 2 1998 4m01          3p
4 9203 Moenssens Christel ZWAT 2 1963 3m41          2p
5 g5969 D'Hooghe Jade WALO 1 2000 3m26          1p

4 x 400m vrouwen
1. WALO 4'34"72 11p

1 g5683 Christiaens Charlotte WALO 1998
2 g5684 Van Puyvelde Lobke WALO 2000
3 g4257 David Joke WALO 1999
4 g2773 Van Hooste Malou WALO 2000

4 x 400m vrouwen
2. APSO 4'41"34 8p

1 g1079 Huygen Ines APSO 1996
2 g4419 Verbist Lotte APSO 2000
3 g4478 Loyens Suzanne APSO 2000
4 g7749 Aerts Laura APSO 1998

4 x 400m vrouwen
3. ZWAT 2 5'06"90 6p

1 g5289 Nauwelaers Anthe ZWAT 2000
2 g2997 Van Cleempoel Anke ZWAT 1998
3 9203 Moenssens Christel ZWAT 1963
4 4395 Bakkers Joanna ZWAT 1943

4 x 400m vrouwen
4. WALO 1 6'21"40 4p

1 g7387 D'Hondt Nancy WALO 1967
2 g7658 Van De Mergel Eva WALO 1989
3 7935 Rottier Francine WALO 1947
4 g5969 D'Hooghe Jade WALO 2000

4 x 400m vrouwen
5. ZWAT 2 6'24"68 2p

1 g2589 De Jonghe Romy ZWAT 1999
2 g7609 Dams Jessica ZWAT 1986
3 g5772 Peeters Muriel ZWAT 1990
4 g4604 Schadron Laura ZWAT 2000
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4 x 400m mannen
1. WALO 1 3'41"78 19p

1 g5264 Van Damme Jens WALO 1998
2 g2200 Van Damme Jorn WALO 1989
3 7777 Kluskens Stijn WALO 1988
4 g6476 Kinders Tommy WALO 1988

4 x 400m mannen
2. ACSS 3'46"90 16p

1 8880 Eysackers Kevin ACSS 1988
2 g1434 Louviaux Niels ACSS 1997
3 g6312 Rosseels Yannick ACSS 1999
4 g2425 Wuyts Jesse ACSS 1997

4 x 400m mannen
3. AVI 1 3'52"66 14p

1 8472 Willemen Tim AVI 1987
2 g2712 Geuens Christophe AVI 1996
3 g2627 Iguacel Christian AVI 1996
4 g2564 Janssens de Varebeke Arnaud AVI 1998

4 x 400m mannen
4. APSO 4'04"56 12p

1 g1720 Verschaeren Pieter-Jan APSO 1997
2 g1868 Verboven Sacha APSO 1997
3 g4675 De Cleermaecker Philippe APSO 1981
4 g5186 Verschaeren Guy APSO 1967

4 x 400m mannen
5. SAV 4'16"21 10p

1 g2520 Mesens Tom SAV 1992
2 g1922 Eykmans Glenn SAV 1995
3 g2471 Thoen Stephen SAV 1990
4 g4185 Verbruggen Bart SAV 1990

4 x 400m mannen
6. GAV 4'18"94 8p

1 g1789 Pompen Jens GAV 1992
2 g2229 Boven Wout GAV 1999
3 g6929 Van Immerseel Jorg GAV 1995
4 g2858 Jonckheere Simon GAV 1999

4 x 400m mannen
7. WALO 2 5'08"81 6p

1 8781 Verplancke Herman WALO 1956
2 g2401 Roelandt Patrick WALO 1962
3 g1503 Van Damme Guy WALO 1964
4 5619 Van Bunder Albert WALO 1946

4 x 400m mannen
8. AVI 2 5'33"23 4p

1 7832 Mistiaen Andre AVI 1958
2 g2562 Everaerts Frank AVI 1959
3 g2016 Dal Bosco Jean AVI 1950
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4 4187 Hermans Jean AVI 1949

4 x 400m mannen
9. WALO GP 0p

1 g2194 Michiels Robin WALO 1996
2 g6422 De Graeve Sander WALO 1998
3 g2846 De Nocker Jari WALO 1997
4 7897 Martens Bert WALO 1979

Eindstand interclub vrouwen

1 WALO 2 35 punten
2 APSO 1 31 punten
3 ZWAT 2 25 punten
4 ZWAT 1 24 punten
5 WALO 1 19 punten

Eindstand interclub mannen
1 WALO 1 80punten
2 ACSS 64punten
3 AVI 1 55punten
4 SAV 55punten
5 APSO 44punten
6 GAV 39punten
7 WALO 3 35punten
8 WALO 2 25punten
9 AVI 2 14punten
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